
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Geotextile Laying 130 days Wed 1/2/12 Sat 9/6/12
2 Geotextile Laying C040 to C001 40nrs 80 days Wed 1/2/12 Fri 20/4/12
3 Geotextile Laying C041 to C080 40nrs 80 days Wed 1/2/12 Fri 20/4/12
4 Geotextile Laying C113 to C134 22nrs 44 days Sat 21/4/12 Sun 3/6/12
5 Geotextile Laying C112 to C096 16nrs 32 days Sat 21/4/12 Tue 22/5/12
6 Geotextile Laying C081 to C089 9nrs 18 days Wed 23/5/12 Sat 9/6/12
7 Stone Blanket 80 days Thu 1/3/12 Sat 19/5/12
8 Stone Blanket C040 to C001 40nrs 80 days Thu 1/3/12 Sat 19/5/12
9 Stone Blanket C041 to C080 40nrs 80 days Thu 1/3/12 Sat 19/5/12

10 Stone Blanket C113 to C134 22nrs 44 days Wed 21/3/12 Thu 3/5/12
11 Stone Blanket C112 to C096 16nrs 32 days Wed 21/3/12 Sat 21/4/12
12 Stone Blanket C081 to C089 9nrs 18 days Sun 22/4/12 Wed 9/5/12
13 Stone Column 167 days Mon 16/4/12 Sat 29/9/12
14 Stone Column C040 to C001 40nrs 160 days Mon 16/4/12 Sat 22/9/12
15 Stone Column C041 to C080 40nrs 160 days Mon 23/4/12 Sat 29/9/12
16 Stone Column C113 to C134 22nrs 88 days Mon 7/5/12 Thu 2/8/12
17 Stone Column C112 to C096 16nrs 64 days Mon 7/5/12 Mon 9/7/12
18 Stone Column C081 to C089 9nrs 36 days Tue 10/7/12 Tue 14/8/12
20 Commencement of Cellular Walls at North Corn 1373 days Sat 2/6/12 Sat 5/3/16
21 Construction of Cellular Walls 236 days Sat 2/6/12 Wed 23/1/13
22 Cellular Walls from C040 to C001 40nrs 236 days Sat 2/6/12 Wed 23/1/13
23 Cellular Walls from C041 to C080 40nrs 200 days Wed 20/6/12 Sat 5/1/13
24 Cellular Walls from C113 to C134 22nrs 200 days Mon 2/7/12 Thu 17/1/13
25 Cellular Walls from C112 to C096 16nrs 96 days Fri 20/7/12 Tue 23/10/12
29 Construction of Seawalls 258 days Thu 12/7/12 Tue 26/3/13
30 Seawall in front of C040 to C001 240 days Thu 12/7/12 Fri 8/3/13
31 Seawall in front of C041 to C080 240 days Mon 30/7/12 Tue 26/3/13

Apr '12 May '12 Jun '12 Jul '12
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